
Local Qualifier

Date Time Host Site Address City State Zip

Saturday, May 12, 2018 10am Tiger Woods Learning Center 1 Tiger Woods Wy Anaheim CA 92801

Sunday, May 27, 2018 1pm Los Serranos Country Club 1565 Yorba Ave Chino Hills CA 91709

Monday, June 18, 2018 11am Arrowood Golf Club 5201 Village Dr Oceanside CA 92057

Tuesday, June 19, 2018 9am Henry Brunton Golf Academy 11 Strawberry Farms Irvine CA 92612

Thursday, June 21, 2018 12pm Skylinks Golf Course 4800 E Wardlow Long Beach CA 90808

Monday, June 25, 2018 10am Navy Golf Course 5660 Orangewood Ave Cypress CA 90630

Monday, July 2, 2018 11am Red Hill Country Club 8358 Red Hill Country Club Dr Rancho Cucamonga CA 91730

Monday, July 9, 2018 11am Fairbanks Ranch Country Club 15150 San Dieguito Del Mar CA 92130

Wednesday, July 11, 2018 11am Whittier Narrows Gold Course 8640 Rush St Whittier CA 91770

Monday, July 16, 2018 10am Bear Creek Golf Club 22640 Bear Creek Dr Murrieta CA 92562

Thursday, July 19, 2018 11am El Cariso Golf Course 13100 Eldridge Ave Sylmar CA 91342

Friday, July 20, 2018 10am Costa Mesa Country Club 1701 Golf Course Dr Costa Mesa CA 92626

Monday, July 23, 2018 10am Goose Creek Golf Club 11418 68th St. Jurupa Valley CA 91752

Wednesday, July 25, 2018 11am Oaks North Golf Course 12602 Oaks North Dr San Diego CA 92128

Sub-Regional Qualifier

Date Time Host Site City State

Monday, July 30, 2018 11am El Caballero Country Club 18300 Tarzana Dr Tarzana CA 91356

Monday, August 6, 2018 11am Arroyo Trabuco Golf Club 26772 Avery Pkwy Mission Viejo CA 92692

Monday, August 20, 2018 11am La Costa Resort and Spa 2100 Costa Del Mar Carlsbad CA 92009

Regional

Date Time Host Site City State

Saturday, September 22, 2018 11am Torrey Pines Golf Course 11482 N Torrey Pines Rd San Diego CA 92037

Official 2018 Drive, Chip, and Putt Qualifying Sites


